Weatherization Brochure
YOUR PRODUCT PRESCRIPTION FOR A
HEALTHY HOME.
33Comfort RXSM2 Comfort RXSM
BUILDERS
• Reduces energy costs and HVAC
equipment size
• Assists in home attaining an Energy

F I L L
WEATHERIZATION PRODUCT & ACCESSORY
ORDERING GUIDE
PART # DESCRIPTION
PERSONAL PROTECTIVE EQUIPMENT (PPE)
72251 CONTRACTOR SAFETY KIT (INCLUDES: SAFETY GLASSES, NITRILE GLOVES
(2 PAIRS), NIOSH APPROVED RESPIRATOR (ORGANIC VAPOR CARTRIDGES,
DUST/MIST PREFILTERS AND 10 HYGIENIC WIPES), TYVEK® APRON & ARM
GAUNTLETS)
72262 HALF-MASK NIOSH RESPIRATOR
72253 ORGANIC VAPOR RESPIRATOR OV CARTRIDGES (2 PACK)
72254 501 PREFILTER RETAINER (2 PACK)
72255 PARTICULATE FILTER (10 PACK)
72256 SAFETY GLASSES WITH MOLDED EYE SHIELDS
72257 NITRILE GLOVES (12 PACK) – LARGE
72258 ALCOHOL FREE RESPIRATOR WIPES (100 PACK)
72259 TYVEK® ARM GAUNTLETS (100 PACK)
REFILLABLE SYSTEM ACCESSORIES
71000 SYSTEM 8 TO MAGNUM HOSE CONNECTOR KIT
71005 NITROGEN REGULATOR
71010 A-SIDE (RED) PIGTAIL REGULATOR HOSE
71011 B-SIDE (BLACK) PIGTAIL REGULATOR HOSE
71180 REGULATOR WITH NITROGEN LINE ASSEMBLY (QUICK DISCONNECT)
71301 REFILL TANK PRESSURE GAUGE
70308 GRAM SCALE (USED FOR RATIO TESTING)
70302 6” (15 CM) EXTENSION TUBE (25 PACK) AND
1 METAL EXTENSION GUIDE
70309 250’ (76 M) EXTENSION TUBING FOR WALL SEAL
70505 HANDI-GUN TRIGGER STOP METERING CLIP (3 PACK)
70208 MOBILE MAGNUM CART
71070 A-SIDE ON/OFF VALVE, TANK TO HOSE FILTER WITH
TEMPERATURE GAUGE ASSEMBLY
71080 B-SIDE ON/OFF VALVE, TANK TO HOSE FILTER WITH
TEMPERATURE GAUGE ASSEMBLY
71090 A-SIDE 6’ (2 M) NITROGEN LINES WITH COUPLING
71100 B-SIDE 6’ (2 M) NITROGEN LINES WITH COUPLING
71160 HOSE-TO-GUN ON/OFF VALVE (A OR B)
71161 MAGNUM HOSE CONNECTOR KIT
70204 MOBILE MAGNUM 45' INSULATED HOSE COVER
73000 IGNITION BARRIER (5 GALLON)
HANDI-CLEANER®
P10083 HANDI-CLEANER MULTIPURPOSE CLEANER
Personal Protective Equipment (PPE) required:
For more information, see the Product Stewardship Guidelines (A14009).